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What's on Across the Circuit
 

Mon 5th December
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 6th December
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 7th December
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Pantomime, 7pm, SRMC
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 8th December
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Warm Space, 1-2:30
Dunston Hill
Pantomime, 7pm, SRMC
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 9th December
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Open Doors, 10:30-1,
SRMC
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Pantomime, 7pm, SRMC
Sat 10th December
Coffee Morning, 10-2,
Ryton
Children's Activity
Afternoon, 2-4, Sunniside
Pantomime, 2pm, SRMC
Pantomime, 7pm, SRMC
Sun 11th December
Carol by Candlelight, 3pm,
Sunniside
Rock Solid, 6pm, SRMC
Youth Night, Ryton

Mon 12th December
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Brick Church, 3:30-4:30,
Centenary
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 13th December
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Youth Alpha, 6pm, SRMC
Wed 14th December
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Rd
Little Gems, 10-12, SRMC
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 15th December
Coffee Morning, Burnopfield
Warm Space, 1-2:30
Ravensworth Road
Christmas Tree Festival, 10-
4, Spoor
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 16th December
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Open Doors, 10:30-1,
SRMC
Singing for the Brain, 2-3:30
Centenary
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Christmas Tree Festival, 10-
4, Spoor
Sat 17th December
Christmas Fair, 10-4, SRMC
Carols Singing on the
Steps, 10am, Centenary
Christmas Tree Festival, 10-
4, Spoor
Sun 18th December

Family Service, 6pm,
Sunniside
Carols by Candelight, 7pm,
Centenary
Sun 25th December
Mon 26th December
Tues 27th December
Bridges Family Walk &
Lunch, 10am, SRMC
Wed 28th December
Thurs 29th December
Fri 30th December
Sat 31st December
Sun 1st January
Mon 2nd January
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Tues 3rd January
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 4th January
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 5th January
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 6th January
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Friday Friends, 2:30-4,
Sunniside
Sat 7th January
Coffee Morning, 10:30-
11:30, Chopwell
Sun 8th January
Mon 9th January
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton

Tues 10th January
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 11th January
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 12th January
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Fri 13th January
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,
Fellside
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 13th January
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,
Fellside
Open Doors, 10:30-1,
SRMC
Big Fat Quiz, 7pm SRMC
Sat 14th January
Coffee Morning, 10-2,
Ryton
Sun 15th January
Mon 16th January
Warm Space, 9-12
Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12,
SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 17th January
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 18th January
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road

Carols and Coffee, 10:15,
Sunniside
Girls Group, 5pm, SRMC
iD Group, 7pm, SRMC
Mon 19th December
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12,SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 20th December
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 21st December
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Rd
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 22nd December
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Warm Space, 1-2:30
Dunston Hill
Fri 23rd December
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,Fellside
Open Doors, 10:30-1,
SRMC
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 22nd December
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Warm Space, 1-2:30
Dunston Hill
Fri 23rd December
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,
Fellside
Open Doors, 10:30-1,
SRMC
Sat 24th December
Carols Singing on the
Steps, 10am, Centenary

Please contact admin@swtyneside.co.uk for further details on any of our events
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Sat 4th February
Coffee Morning, 10-12,
SRMC
Coffee Morning, 10:30-
11:30. Chopwell
Sun 5th February
Mon 6th February
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 7th February
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 1-4, Ryton
Wed 8th February
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 9th February
Coffee Morning, Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 10th February
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Sat 11th February
Coffee Morning, 10-2, Ryton
Sun 12th February
Mon 13th February
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 23rd February
Coffee Morning, Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 24th February
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church

What's on Across the Circuit
 

Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 19th January
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 20th January
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,
Fellside
Sat 21st January
Sun 22ndJanuary
Mon 23rd January
Warm Space, 9-12
Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12,
SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Sat 21st January
Brick Church, 10-11:30,
Whitehall Road
Sun 22nd January
Mon 23rd January
Warm Space, 9-12
Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12,
SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 24th January
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-2:30,
Ryton
Wed 25th January
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Stopping Point, 1:30-2,
Virtual

Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 26th January
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 27th January
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Sat 28th January
Sun 29th January
Mon 30th January
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 31st January
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 10:30-:30,
Ryton
Wed 1st February
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 2nd February
Coffee Morning, Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 3rd February
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Friday Friends, 2:30-4,
Sunniside
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill

Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 16th February
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 17th February
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12,
Fellside
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Sat 18th February
Brick Church, 10-11:30,
Whitehall Road
Sun 19th February
Mon 20th February
Warm Space, 9-12
Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1,
SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12,
SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Tues 21st February
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 1-4, Ryton
Wed 22nd February
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside

Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Sat 25th February
Sun 26th February
Mon 27th February
Warm Space, 9-12 Fellside
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 28th February
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 1-4, Ryton
Wed 1st March
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside
Junior Church on Zoom,
6:30-7:15, Virtual
Bible Fellowship, 7:30,
Spoor
Thurs 2nd March
Coffee Morning,
Burnopfield
Youth Fellowship, 7:30,
Centenary
Fri 3rd March
Warm Space, 9-11
Greenside Cafe Church
Warm Space, 9-12, Fellside
Boys Brigade - Anchor
Boys, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Boys Brigade - Junior
Section, 5:45 Dunston Hill
Sat 4th March
Coffee Morning, 10-12,
SRMC
Sun 5th March
Warm Space 9:30-1, SRMC
Citizens Advice 9:30-1,
SRMC
Pickle Palace 10-12, SRMC
Warm Space, 10-12,
Blaydon
Girls Brigade, 6-7:30pm,
Ryton
Tues 14th February
Warm Space, 1-:30-2:30,
Greenside Café Church
Warm Space, 1-4, Ryton
Wed 15th February
Warm Space, 9:30-2
Whitehall Road
Warm Space, 1-4 Fellside

Thank you to all the
Church Stewards and

Volunteers who
provided the information

included on the first
"What's on in the

Circuit?"
We have done our best

to ensure the
information is accurate
at printing but it may be
advisable to contact the
church or check social

media should you like to
attend an event you

have not yet attended.


